

CNR No: PBROA00008742017

CIS No: CS/566/2017

Krishan Kant VS Gurvinder Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Manoj Pathak Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. B.D. Barda Advocate for the defendant.

No DW is present. Adjournment requested which is heard and allowed. Now case is adjourned to 20.04.2023 for cross-examination of DW-1 and for remaining evidence of defendant, subject to last opportunity.

Date of Order: 31.03.2023
Sonia Stenographer III

Garima Gupta
Civil Judge Jr. Division-2
UID No. PB00535