

CS-567-2021

CNR No.PBFZA0-000658-2021

PNB Versus Sukhdev Singh and Another

Present: Sh. Punit Gupta, Advocate counsel for the plaintiff bank.
Defendant No.1 and 2 (i) ex parte.
Defendant No.2 reported to be died.

Arguments not addressed. On request, case stands
adjourned to 28.08.2024 for exparte arguments.

Date of Order:23.08.2024

Pritpal Singh

Stenographer-III

(Pratima Singla), PCS
ACJSD/Zira,
(UID No.PB-0399)