

CIS No: CS-562-2025

State Bank of India Vs Gurpreet Singh.

Present: Sh. Kamaldeep Goyal, Adv. for plaintiff.
Defendant exparte.

Arguments not advanced. On request, case is adjourned to
09.09.2025 for arguments on exparte evidence suit.

Date of order: 05.09.2025
Deputy (Steno-III)

(Geetanshu), PCS
CJ/(JD),Barnala
(UID No.PB0813)